1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Interference Suppression Capacitor NPYT Series
FEATURES
• Self-Healing Construction
• Y2 Class Safety Capacitors
• High VAC Rating: 300VAC

Code
Standard
Tolerance*
L
±1.0
H
±1.0
T
±1.0
LS
±1.0
LD
±0.05
Packaging Quantity
Bulk T&B
NPYT102K300VY2N1F 0.001 102 ±10% (K) 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,300
NPYT102K300VY2N2F 0.001 102 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT102K300VY2N3F 0.001 102 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT152K300VY2N1F 0.0015 152 ±10% (K) 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,300
NPYT152K300VY2N2F 0.0015 152 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT152K300VY2N3F 0.0015 152 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT222K300VY2N1F 0.0022 222 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT222K300VY2N2F 0.0022 222 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT222K300VY2N3F 0.0022 222 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT272K300VY2N1F 0.0027 272 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT272K300VY2N2F 0.0027 272 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT272K300VY2N3F 0.0027 272 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT332K300VY2N1F 0.0033 332 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT332K300VY2N2F 0.0033 332 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT332K300VY2N3F 0.0033 332 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT392K300VY2N1F 0.0039 392 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT392K300VY2N2F 0.0039 392 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT392K300VY2N3F 0.0039 392 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT472K300VY2N1F 0.0047 472 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT472K300VY2N2F 0.0047 472 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT472K300VY2N3F 0.0047 472 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT562K300VY2N1F 0.0056 562 ±10% (K) 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 1,000 1,000
NPYT562K300VY2N2F 0.0056 562 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPYT562K300VY2N3F 0.0056 562 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT682K300VY2N1F 0.0068 682 ±10% (K) 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT682K300VY2N2F 0.0068 682 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT822K300VY2N1F 0.0082 822 ±10% (K) 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT822K300VY2N2F 0.0082 822 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT103K300VY2N1F 0.01 103 ±10% (K) 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT103K300VY2N2F 0.01 103 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT123K300VY2N1F 0.012 123 ±10% (K) 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT123K300VY2N2F 0.012 123 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT153K300VY2N1F 0.015 153 ±10% (K) 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT153K300VY2N2F 0.015 153 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT183K300VY2N1F 0.018 183 ±10% (K) 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT223K300VY2N1F 0.022 223 ±10% (K) 17.0 11.0 5.5 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT253K300VY2N1F 0.025 253 ±10% (K) 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPYT273K300VY2N1F 0.027 273 ±10% (K) 17.0 11.0 5.5 15.0 0.6 500 450
NPYT273K300VY2N1F 0.027 273 ±10% (K) 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPYT333K300VY2N1F 0.033 333 ±10% (K) 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPYT473K300VY2N1F 0.047 473 ±10% (K) 18.0 13.5 6.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPYT473K300VY2N2F 0.047 473 ±10% (K) 25.0 14.5 6.0 22.5 0.6 200 N/A
NPYT563K300VY2N1F 0.056 563 ±10% (K) 17.0 15.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 500 300
NPYT683K300VY2N1F 0.068 683 ±10% (K) 17.0 15.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 500 300
NPYT823K300VY2N1F 0.082 823 ±10% (K) 17.0 16.5 9.5 15.0 0.6 400 250
NPYT104K300VY2N1F 0.1 104 ±10% (K) 17.0 16.5 9.5 15.0 0.6 400 250
NPYT104K300VY2N2F 0.1 104 ±10% (K) 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 200 N/A
NPYT104K300VY2N3F 0.1 104 ±10% (K) 31.5 16.5 7.5 27.5 0.8 100 N/A
STANDARD VALUES AND CASE SIZE (mm)
*Also available in ±5% (J) and ±20% (M) tolerance.
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com